Controlli S.p.A.
16010 Sant’Olcese (GE)
Tel. 010 73 06 1
Fax. 010 73 06 870/871
TECHNICAL DATA
Type 3-way mixing globe valve
PN16 models DN65, 100

Normally open straigt way
DI
VE
RT
IN
G
M
IX
IN
G
Normally open straigt way
Normally open square way
Normally open square way
MAX DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (kPa)
Part# DN 600N 1000N 1500N 2200N
3FIA25 25 1000
3FIA32 32 570
3FIA40 40 400 670
3FIA50 50 230 390
3FIA65 65 240 360
3FIA80 80 290 430
3FIA100 100 240
Dimensions
PART
NUMBER DN A B C D
VALVE